
Funduro Cup 2023 Nuuksio
Nuuksio / 16.09.2023

Detailauswertung
Kangasmäki, Petri
Verein: Kymi Anti-Flow
Startnummer: 20

Yleinen

Kategorie:
M40

Gesamt-Zeit: 13:24,07

Strecken-Platzierung: 62 (von 178)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 11:49,84
Kategorie-Platzierung: 12(von 35)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 11:58,39

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Narnia
Snake
Cliffa
Fury
Green

Split
Zeit

2:29,00
1:55,60
2:08,71
3:16,75
3:34,01

Platz
Kat.

8
13
10
11
13

Rückst.
Kat.

0:19,60
0:09,22
0:14,12
0:23,64
0:19,10

Platz
Gesamt

43
77
69
69
67

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
0:24,91
0:17,80
0:17,72
0:28,24
0:19,10

Gesamt
Zeit

Platz
Kat.

Rückst.
Kat.

Platz
Gesamt

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
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